


  
    

	
[image: Astronet]
	Поиск по астрономическим сайтам	[image: English]
[image: Russian]



	
 
 

 

 

10
20
30
50






	

 

не группировать
группировать по сайтам
группировать по дир.



     


Точная форма слов 

  О проекте
  Сайты
  Справка
















  Поиск по:selena.sai.msu.ru/   - 
   Поискать по всем серверам
  




	

Найдено документов:
 23
(1 сайтов)
 ----
Время поиска:
 0.03сек.   














Показаны документы, содержащие фрагменты текста из документа

 http://selena.sai.msu.ru/Bus/Publications/LPSC2001a/LPSC2001a.pdf.









1. http://selena.sai.msu.ru/Bus/Publications/ms34/MS012.pdf
 ... Introduction: E-, M- and S-type asteroids are widely considered as remnants of differentiated parent bodies; specifically, Ms might have been their cores [e. g., 1, 2]. The conviction is based on the visible-range albedo (medium to high) and overall spectral curves (slightly reddish to red) of the small planets corresponding to these of metal iron and igneous silicate assemblages. ... It seems the spectral features superimpose to the spectral characteristics of metal iron and igneous silicates. ... 
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 Ссылки http://selena.sai.msu.ru/Bus/Publications/ms34/MS012.pdf -- 673.5 Кб -- 06.10.2008
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Еще в разделе: 
(Показать все результаты (>23) - selena.sai.msu.ru/ )
	http://selena.sai.msu.ru/Bus/Publications/m44_14_busarev_etal.pdf

	Vladimir V. Busarev
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